
Page 1 of 1 
 

OIL INDIA LIMITED 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 

P.O. Duliajan-786602, Assam, India 
E-mail: Contracts@oilindia.in 

INVITATION FOR BID 

 

OIL INDIA LIMITED (OIL) invites Bids under Single Stage Two Bid System from established Civil Engineering 

firms / contractors for the following works. 

TENDER NO Job Description 

BID 

CLOSING/OPENING 

DATE 

DCC2481L17 

Construction of  synthetic tennis court of size 7200 square feet over 

prepared  Hot Mix Asphalt base at Zaloni Club-Duliajan,Dibrugarh  

Assam. The synthetic tennis court  should be completed in all 
respect including supply of all materials, labour & machinery for 

construction 6 (six) synthetic layers , lighting, fencing, nets & posts 

etc. 

20.10.2016 

Applications for above work will be received from 21.09.2016, 07:00 Hrs  to 30.09.2016, 15:30 Hrs 

Bid Closing / Opening Date & Time for the above work: 20.10.2016       12:45/14:00 Hrs 

 

The complete bid documents and details for purchasing bid documents, participation in tenders are available 

on OIL’s website www.oil-india.com. 

 
NOTE: All addenda, Corrigenda, time extension etc. to the tenders will be hosted on above website and e- 

portal only and no separate notification shall be issued in the press. Bidders should regularly visit above 

website and e-portal to keep themselves updated. 

 

 
 

 

 

DGM-Contracts (Civil) 

For Resident Chief Executive 

Date: 19/09/2016 

http://www.oil-india.com/

